
                   Permanent Brevet #1 
 

              Glacier, Acme, Lynden 
 

                         Start/Finish: Fort Langley Lions Seniors Hall 
                     23022 88th Avenue (at Glover) 

 

Distance 
(km - cumulative) Turn Direction Route Distance 

(interval) 

      
 Start - Fort Langley 

Lions Seniors Hall 
23022 88th Ave. (at Glover) 

  

0 L W 88TH Av 0.1 
0.1 L S Glover Rd 1.1 
1.2 L E Rawlinson Crescent 0.7 
1.9 BR S 232nd St 1.5 
3.4 L E 72nd Av 3.4 
6.8 R S 248th St 14.7 
21.5 L E/N Zero Av / Townline Rd, Abbotsford 15 
36.5 R E Huntingdon Rd 4.7 
41.2 R S McCallum Rd 0.8 
42 L E Farmer Rd 1.6 
43.6 R S/E Riverside Rd / 4th Av., Huntingdon 0.8 
44.4 R S Rte #11 to US Customs 0.5 
44.9 SO S Cherry St., Sumas, Washington 1.1 
46.0. L E/S Front St / Rte #547 – Reese Hill 17.3 
63.6 SO E Rte #542 @ Kendall 16.6 

79.9     
Control #1 – Glacier 

Your Choice 
(Open: 2:21 Close: 5:20) 

  

79.9 T W Rte #542 to Kendall 16.7 
96.6 L SW Rte # 542 9.8 
106.4 L E/S Mosquito Lake Rd 23.1 
129.5 L S Rte #9 0.6 

130.1     
Control #2 – Acme 

Your Choice 
(Open: 3:49 Close: 8:40) 

  

130.1 T N Rte #9 11 
141.1 L NW Rte #542 8 



149.1 SO SW Rte #542 X Nooksack River 0.9 
150 R N/W Cedarville Rd / Goshen Rd 4.3 
154.3 R NW Fazon Rd 1.4 
154.7 L W X Mission Rd to East Hemmi Rd 3.3 
159 R N/W Noon Rd / Abbot Rd 10.4 
169.4 R N Hannegan Rd into Lynden 2 
171.4 L SW Grover Rd 0.2 
171.6 R NW 3rd Street 0.2 

171.8     
Control #3 – Lynden 

Your Choice 
(Open: 5:04 Close: 11:28) 

  

171.8 L W Main St 0.8 
172.6 R N/W Benson Rd / Boundary Rd 7.8 
180.4 R N Rte #539 to Canada Customs 0.2 
180.6 SO N Rte #13, Langley, BC / 264th St 17.8 
198.4 L W 88th Av / River Rd 6.4 
204.8 L/R SW X Mavis Av, Ft Langley to Queen St 0.4 
205.2 L/R SW X Francis Av to Bartlett St 0.4 
205.6 L W 88th Av 0.2 

205.8     
Finish Control - Fort Langley 

Lion's Seniors' Hall 
(Open: 5:53 Close: 13:30) 

  

         
Note: Ride organizers may make last minute changes because of road closures or other problems. 
The route sheet you receive at the start of the ride is the official one. 

_ 

 


